
#125.08.2023 11:03>>> RJ_TRAS_05 [MPK RADOMKSO] (c) PZI 'TARAN' Mielec  www.taran.com.pl **

Kursy linii 5 w dni Roboczy

 Numer kursu  2  4  6  8 10 12 14 17 19 

 Piaszczyce       138 04:56       06:12       07:25       08:50       10:45       ----- --    13:11       14:58 D     16:00       

 Rózia            139 04:58       06:14       07:27       08:52       10:47       ----- --    13:13       15:00 D     16:02       

 Płoszów          140 04:59       06:15       07:28       08:53       10:48       ----- --    13:14       15:01 D     16:03       

 Jadwinówka       141 05:01       06:17       07:30       08:55       10:50       ----- --    13:16       15:03 D     16:05       

 Okrajszów Skrzy  142 05:02       06:18       07:31       08:56       10:51       ----- --    13:17       15:04 D     16:06       

 Sanicka Pos 187  144 05:02       06:18       07:31       08:56       10:51       ----- --    13:17       15:04 D     16:06       

 Sanicka N/Ż      145 05:03       06:19       07:32       08:57       10:52       ----- --    13:18       15:05 D     16:07       

 Sanicka Wieniaw  146 05:04       06:20       07:33       08:58       10:53       ----- --    13:19       15:06 D     16:08       

 Sanicka Stroma   147 05:05       06:21       07:34       08:59       10:54       ----- --    13:20       15:07 D     16:09       

 Przedborska San  149 05:06       06:22       07:35       09:00       10:55       ----- --    13:21       15:08 D     16:10       

 Przedborska Spo  150 05:07       06:23       07:36       09:01       10:56       ----- --    13:22       15:09 D     16:11       

 Przedborska Mic  151 05:08       06:24       07:37       09:02       10:57       ----- --    13:23       15:10 D     16:12       

 Mickiewicza Kró  153 05:09       06:25       07:38       09:03       10:58       ----- --    13:24       15:11 D     16:13       

 Przedborska Ron   27 05:11       06:27       07:40       09:05       11:00       ----- --    13:26       15:13 D     16:15       

 Krakowska Park   287 05:13       06:29       07:42       09:07       11:02       12:16       13:28       ----- --    16:17       

 Narutowicza Bib  286 ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    15:14 D     ----- --    

 Kościuszki       285 ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    15:15 D     ----- --    

 Dworzec PKP PKS    7 ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    ----- --    15:16 D     ----- --    

 Brzeźnicka Wiad  243 05:15       06:31       07:44       09:09       11:04       12:19       13:31       ----- --    16:19       

 Różana           136 05:16       06:32       07:45       09:10       11:05       12:20       13:32       ----- --    16:20       

 Sierakowskiego   105 05:17       06:33       07:46       09:11       11:06       12:21       13:33       ----- --    16:21       

 11 Listopada ZM   52 05:19       06:35       07:48       09:13       11:08       12:23       13:35       ----- --    16:23       

 11 Listopada Bl   51 05:21       06:37       07:50       09:15       11:10       12:25       13:37       ----- --    16:25       

 11 Listopada Sz   50 05:22       06:38       07:51       09:16       11:11       12:26       13:38       ----- --    16:26       

 Ks. Kościowa Gr   49 05:23       06:39       07:52       09:17       11:12       12:27       13:39       ----- --    16:27       

 Brzeźnicka Kope  116 05:25       06:41       07:54       09:19       11:14       12:29       13:41       ----- --    16:29       

 Brzeźnicka Kuku  118 05:26       06:42       07:55       09:20       11:15       12:30       13:42       ----- --    16:30       

 Brzeźnicka Szko  119 05:27       06:43       07:56       09:21       11:16       12:31       13:43       ----- --    16:31       

 Brzeźnicka Kośc  120 05:28       06:44       07:57       09:22       11:17       12:32       13:44       ----- --    16:32       

 Brzeźnicka Pętl  121 05:29       06:45       07:58       09:23       11:18       12:33       13:45       ----- --    16:33       

 Kursówki 5/01        5/01        5/01        13/01       5/01        5/01        5/01        5/01        5/01        



#225.08.2023 11:03>>> RJ_TRAS_05 [MPK RADOMKSO] (c) PZI 'TARAN' Mielec  www.taran.com.pl **

Kursy linii 5 w dni Roboczy

 Numer kursu 21 23 -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Piaszczyce       138 ----- --    19:07 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Rózia            139 ----- --    19:09 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Płoszów          140 17:24       19:10 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Jadwinówka       141 17:26       19:12 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Okrajszów Skrzy  142 17:27       19:13 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Sanicka Pos 187  144 17:27       19:13 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Sanicka N/Ż      145 17:28       19:14 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Sanicka Wieniaw  146 17:29       19:15 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Sanicka Stroma   147 17:30       19:16 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Przedborska San  149 17:31       19:17 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Przedborska Spo  150 17:32       19:18 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Przedborska Mic  151 17:33       19:19 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Mickiewicza Kró  153 17:34       19:20 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Przedborska Ron   27 17:36       19:22 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Krakowska Park   287 17:38       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Narutowicza Bib  286 ----- --    19:23 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Kościuszki       285 ----- --    19:24 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Dworzec PKP PKS    7 ----- --    19:25 D     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Wiad  243 17:40       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Różana           136 17:41       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Sierakowskiego   105 17:42       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 11 Listopada ZM   52 17:44       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 11 Listopada Bl   51 17:46       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 11 Listopada Sz   50 17:47       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Ks. Kościowa Gr   49 17:48       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Kope  116 17:50       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Kuku  118 17:51       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Szko  119 17:52       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Kośc  120 17:53       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Pętl  121 17:54       ----- --    -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Kursówki 5/01        5/01        -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

Uwagi:

 D - KURS DO DWORZEC PKP

Wersja RJ ważna od: 2023-09-01


